
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Max Green - (1145362) - Haringey Aquatics - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.67 478 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Becontree Haringey 3

1:10.90 473 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Middlesex 2

1:11.41 463 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Lewisham Haringey 3

1:11.87 455 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Haringey 3

1:12.01 452  18/11/17 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

1:12.14 449  30/11/18 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

1:12.64 440 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Inspire, Luton Haringey 3

1:12.82 437 H 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Haringey 2

1:14.35 411 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Haringey 3

1:14.66 405 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Haringey 2

1:14.76 404 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Inspire, Luton Haringey 3

1:15.10 398 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Becontree Haringey 3

1:17.44 363 F 04/02/17 MCASA County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

1:17.56 362 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Westminster Lodge Haringey 3

1:17.85 358 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Luton Haringey 3

1:19.03 342  19/11/16 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships London Haringey 4

1:19.21 339 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

1:20.20 327 H 04/02/17 MCASA County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

1:20.24 326 F 03/12/16 Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier Barnet Haringey 3

1:21.88 307 F 18/06/16 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Enfield Haringey 3

1:22.75 298  12/06/16 Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet London Haringey 3

1:23.84 286 F 23/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Haringey 2

1:24.07 284 H 23/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Haringey 2

1:24.69 278 H 20/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Haringey 3

1:24.88 276 F 05/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Haringey 3

1:26.16 264  27/11/15 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

1:26.55 260 F 19/12/15 Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Haringey 3
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1:26.55 260 F 19/12/15 Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Haringey 3

1:27.07 255 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

1:29.01 239 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Haringey 3

1:29.86 232 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

1:31.77 218  04/10/15 Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet Barnet Haringey 3

1:34.66 199 F 21/06/15 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Southbury Haringey 3

1:36.60 187  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Haringey 3

1:37.70 181 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Haringey 3

1:39.90 169 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Haringey 3

1:39.94 169 F 28/03/15 Redbridge March Regional Qualifier Fullwell Cross Haringey 3

1:42.15 158 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

1:42.78 155  22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Haringey 3

1:43.09 154 F 17/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Haringey 2

1:48.10 133 F 22/11/14 Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet Southbury Haringey 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.56 362 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Westminster Lodge Haringey 3

1:14.76 404 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Inspire, Luton Haringey 3

1:12.64 440 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Inspire, Luton Haringey 3

1:14.35 411 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Haringey 3

1:12.14 449  30/11/18 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

1:15.10 398 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Becontree Haringey 3

1:12.82 437 H 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Haringey 2

1:17.85 358 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Luton Haringey 3

1:11.87 455 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Haringey 3

1:12.01 452  18/11/17 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

1:10.67 478 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Becontree Haringey 3

1:11.41 463 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Lewisham Haringey 3

1:10.90 473 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Middlesex 2

1:14.66 405 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Haringey 2

1:17.44 363 F 04/02/17 MCASA County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

1:20.20 327 H 04/02/17 MCASA County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

1:20.24 326 F 03/12/16 Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier Barnet Haringey 3

1:19.21 339 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

1:19.03 342  19/11/16 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships London Haringey 4

1:21.88 307 F 18/06/16 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Enfield Haringey 3

1:22.75 298  12/06/16 Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet London Haringey 3

1:24.69 278 H 20/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Haringey 3

1:24.88 276 F 05/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Haringey 3

1:23.84 286 F 23/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Haringey 2

1:24.07 284 H 23/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Haringey 2

1:26.55 260 F 19/12/15 Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Haringey 3

1:29.01 239 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Haringey 3

1:26.16 264  27/11/15 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

1:27.07 255 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

1:31.77 218  04/10/15 Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet Barnet Haringey 3

1:29.86 232 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

1:36.60 187  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Haringey 3

1:37.70 181 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Haringey 3

1:34.66 199 F 21/06/15 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Southbury Haringey 3

1:39.94 169 F 28/03/15 Redbridge March Regional Qualifier Fullwell Cross Haringey 3

1:39.90 169 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Haringey 3

1:42.15 158 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3
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1:42.15 158 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

1:42.78 155  22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Haringey 3

1:43.09 154 F 17/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Haringey 2

1:48.10 133 F 22/11/14 Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet Southbury Haringey 3
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